
 

 

FIG & BASIL MULE
House Fig infused Tito’s Vodka, lime juice, 

basil syrup, ginger beer

SUNDAYS IN NYC
Grey Whale Gin, Campari, pineapple juice,                 

lemon juice

SBGV ROOFTOP MANHATTAN
Angel’s Envy Rye, Method sweet vermouth,

Montenegro Amaro, Luxardo Amaro, 
Nonino Amaro, black walnut bitters

GUAVA MOJITO
Bacardi Silver, guava puree, 

lime juice, mint

SPICY PALOMA (DRAFT)
Ghost Tequila Blanco, Hornitos Tequila 

grapefruit juice, agave, lime juice, 
sparkling water

SBGV CLARIFIED CLASSIC MARGARITA
In-house 36 hour-triple filtration, 

Patron Blanco, Cointreau, 
lime juice, agave (traces of dairy) 

 

SIGNATURE BLOODY MARY
spring 44 vodka, pickled vegetables

CLASSIC MIMOSA
orange juice, sparkling wine

FOUR FLOWERS MIMOSA
four flower juice, sparkling wine

FIVE FLOWERS MIMOSA
St. Germaine, sparkling wine, 

four floweres juice

CLASSIC BELLINI
white peach purée, sparkling wine

16/53

16/53

16/53

17/55

17/55
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CRAFTED COCKTAILS

BEER 9

DRINKS COCKTAILS

PINOT GRIGIO, Giuliano Rosati, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Lobster Reef, NZ

VERDICCHIO, Garofoli, Italy

BURGUNDY, Joseph Drouhin, France

CHARDONNAY, Valravn, California

ROSÉ, Bargemone, Provance, France

15/60

15/60

15/60

19/70

14/55

15/60

PINOT NOIR, Cloudline, Oregon

TEMPRANILLO, Que Vida, Spain

MERLOT, Ramsay, California

MALBEC, Blancat, Argentina

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Scaia, Italy

16/65

16/65

15/60

15/60

14/55

WHITES REDS SPARKLING WINE

CAVA, Castellroig Corpinnat, Spain

PROSECCO, Ruggeri, Italy

SPARKLING ROSE, Scarpetta, Italy

CHAMPAGNE, Louis de Sacy, France

14/55

13/55

14/55

24/100

 add jumbo shrimp +4 or bacon strip +2  

BRUNCH COCKTAILS
glass / carafe

BOTTLES

ANGRY ORCHARD APPLE CIDER, New York

FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA, Michigan

BLACK DUCK PORTER, New York

LUNAR SELTZER, New York

HEINEKEN O.O, Amsterdam

DRAFT

TORCH & CROWN, New York

SHOCK TOP BELGIAN WHITE, Missouri

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER, New York

STELLA ARTOIS, Belgium

LEMONADE STAND 8

LAVENDER LEMONADE
lavender syrup, fresh lemonade        

MAI TAI BLOSSOM LIMEADE
orange blossom water, orgeat syrup (almond), 

fresh limeade

SARABETH’S PINK LEMONADE
Sarabeth’s strawberry-raspberry preserve, 

splash of cranberry, fresh lemonade

ROSEMARY LEMONADE
rosemary-vanilla syrup, fresh lemonade

PINEAPPLE-JALAPEÑO LEMONADE
pineapple juice, mint, jalapeño, fresh lemonade

IMPERIAL LEMONADE
pomegranate juice, sparkling water, fresh lemonade

glass / bottle glass / bottle glass / bottle

INTERNATIONAL 
TRAVELER FLIGHT 18

CAVA, Castellroig, Spain
aromas of jasmin, green apple, citrus

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Lobster Reef, NZ
fresh, crisp, fragrant with lots of tropical fruit

MERLOT, Ramsay, California
notes of plum and baking spice, smooth & velvety

Add a house spirit +7

16

16

18

16

16

18

WINES BY THE GLASS

 MOCKTAILS 10

POMEGRANATE MARGARITA
non-alcoholic Bare Zero tequila reposado style, 

non-alcoholic Lyre’s Italian orange, 
agave, lime juice, pomegranate juice  

PHONY NEGRONI
St. Agrestine non-alcoholic cocktail

NUTTY APPLE
apple cider, lemon juice, 

orgeat (almond), cinnamon

FUZZY VIRGIN MIMOSA
Vinada non-alcoholic prosecco, orange juice

FUZZY VIRGIN BELLINI
Vinada non-alcoholic prosecco, peach puree

*For wines by the bottle, please see our full wine list 


